Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Broughton - (771828) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.77
2:52.63
2:56.36
2:58.22
2:59.90
3:07.23
3:08.40
3:13.65
3:18.83
3:19.57
3:23.44
3:24.98
3:33.73

3:39.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:16.77
2:52.63
2:56.36
2:58.22
3:07.23
3:08.40
2:59.90
3:13.65

3:18.83
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

476
237
222
215
209
185
182
167
155
153
144
141
124
115

WA Pts

476
237
222
215
185
182
209
167
155

Round

r r r r T T T T I I T I I I

Round

I I T T IT I I I T

Date

04/02/18
21/03/15
29/11/14
02/11/14
22/03/14
20/07/14
13/04/14
13/12/13
30/11/13
16/03/13
02/11/13
21/07/13
18/11/12
171112

Date

04/02/18
21/03/15
29/11/14
02/11/14
20/07/14
13/04/14
22/03/14
13/12/13
30/11/13

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships

Venue

Louth
Louth
Lincoln
Louth
Louth
Sheffield
Leicester
Lincoln
Lincoln
Louth
Louth
Sheffield
Mansfield

Grantham

Venue

Louth
Louth
Lincoln
Louth
Sheffield
Leicester
Louth
Lincoln

Lincoln

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Lincoln P

Gainsborough

Gainsborough
Gainsborough
Gainsborough
Gainsborough
Gainsborough
Gainsborough
Gainsborough

Gainsborough

Club Swam Under

Co Lincoln P

Gainsborough
Gainsborough
Gainsborough

Gainsborough

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:23.44
3:24.98
3:19.57
3:33.73

3:39.56

Copyright 2024

144
141
153
124
115

I I I I T

02/11/13
21/07/13
16/03/13
18/11/12
171112

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
Lincolnshire County Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Louth
Sheffield
Louth
Mansfield

Grantham

Gainsborough
Gainsborough
Gainsborough
Gainsborough

Gainsborough

Page 2/2
3
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



