Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Broughton - (771828) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.77	476	Н	04/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Co Lincoln P	2
2:52.63	237	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
2:56.36	222	Н	29/11/14	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln		4
2:58.22	215	Н	02/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
2:59.90	209	Н	22/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Gainsborough	2
3:07.23	185	Н	20/07/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet	Sheffield		3
3:08.40	182	Н	13/04/14	2014 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Gainsborough	2
3:13.65	167	Н	13/12/13	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln	Gainsborough	4
3:18.83	155	Н	30/11/13	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln	Gainsborough	4
3:19.57	153	Н	16/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Gainsborough	2
3:23.44	144	Н	02/11/13	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth	Gainsborough	3
3:24.98	141	Н	21/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Gainsborough	3
3:33.73	124	Н	18/11/12	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Gainsborough	3
3:39.56	115	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Gainsborough	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.77	476	Н	04/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Co Lincoln P	2
2:52.63	237	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
2:56.36	222	Н	29/11/14	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln		4
2:58.22	215	Н	02/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
3:07.23	185	Н	20/07/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet	Sheffield		3
3:08.40	182	Н	13/04/14	2014 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Gainsborough	2
2:59.90	209	Н	22/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Gainsborough	2
3:13.65	167	Н	13/12/13	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln	Gainsborough	4
3:18.83 right 2024	155 1	Н	30/11/13	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln	Gainsborough Powered By SPORT	4 ISYSTE

144	Н	02/11/13	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth	Gainsborough	3
141	Н	21/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Gainsborough	3
153	Н	16/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Gainsborough	2
124	Н	18/11/12	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Gainsborough	3
115	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Gainsborough	3
	141 153 124	141 H 153 H 124 H	141 H 21/07/13 153 H 16/03/13 124 H 18/11/12	141H21/07/13Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala153H16/03/13Lincolnshire County Championships124H18/11/12Mansfield Major Oak Meet	141H21/07/13Rotherham Metro A & B Grade GalaSheffield153H16/03/13Lincolnshire County ChampionshipsLouth124H18/11/12Mansfield Major Oak MeetMansfield	141H21/07/13Rotherham Metro A & B Grade GalaSheffieldGainsborough153H16/03/13Lincolnshire County ChampionshipsLouthGainsborough124H18/11/12Mansfield Major Oak MeetMansfieldGainsborough

Page 2 / 2